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Posting Order of Interns for working at Help Desk 

From 17.10.2020 to 14.01.2021 

Following interns are posted for help desk duty kindly relieve them from their 

departmental duties 

Posting Date 8.00am to 3.30pm 3.30pm to 10.30pm 10.00pm to 8.30pm 

17.10.2020 to 26.10.2020 Bhagyesha Naik Sharie Sapru 
 

22.10.2020 to 26.10.2020 

 

 
Navnath 

Ghule Gopal 

Ganojekar 
27.10.2020 to 31.10.2020 Pragati Jain Sayali Patil 

01.11.2020 to 15.11.2020 Kalyani Patil Anam Kazi Hanuman 

Dinde 

Avinash 

Singh 

16.11.2020 to 30.11.2020 Nidhi Patil Kinjal Andrade Roger Ratnakumar 
 

Mohammad Ali 

01.12.2020 to 15.12.2020 Sreelakshmi Pillai Simran Shah Ajinkya Pawar 

Vivek Tapase 

16.12.2020 to 30.12.2020 Priyanka Chandak Madhumitha Rajshekhar 16.12.2020 to 25.12.2020 

Amar Kore 

Nikhil idhaye 

26.12.2020 to 30.12.2020 

Nikhil Sidhaye   

Girish Mote 

31.12.2020 to 14.01.2021 Monit Jadhav Neha Patil Swapnil Dabhade 
 

Apoorva Shrivastava 

15.01.2021 to 30.01.2021 Mamata Deshmukh 15.02.2021 to 24.02.2021 

Tanushree Nahata 

25.01.2021 to 30.01.2021 

Sakshi Joshi 

Rushikesh 

Mali Sharadraj 

Pillai 

31.01.2021 to 14.02.2021 Mural D’costa Tanvi Gugale Ashwjit Waghmare 
 

Abhishek Chaudhary 

15.02.2020 to 23.02.2020 Kalpana Shelar Gautami Kamble Udayan Vishwakarma 
 

Nilay Kelkar 
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DATE 
 

FLU OPD 
 

MEDICAL STORE 
 

MRD 

10/05/2021 

TO 
23/05/2021 

RIYA BARAR AND 
C.MARIA 

ANAGHA RAGHUNANDAN 
AND KOMAL CHAVAN 

GAUTAMITI KASHYAP AND 
AVANTI PATWARDHAN 

24/05/2021 

TO 
06/06/2021 

DIYA GARG AND 
DHARMIN DOSHI 

JASPREET KAPOOR AND 
SAHIBA MANIAR 

JAI JABADE AND ARNAVI 
UDAPURE 

07/06/2021 

TO 
20/06/2021 

ADVAIT JOSHI AND 
KAUSTUBH 

SHINGNAPURKAR 

RUTUJA KHANVILKAR 
AND ASMA DAWOOD 

PRIYA YADAV AND 
MADHURA CHAVAN 

21/06/2021 

TO 
04/07/2021 

SOURABH SUTRAVE AND 
YASH KURMI 

SHREYA GITE AND 
SADDICHA MAHATRE 

DNYANADA LOLAGE AND 
MRUJA BHATT 
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INTERNSHIP POSTING – COVID 19 Help Desk Duty 
 

Morning- 8:30am to 4pm 
Evening- 3:30pm to 10pm 

 

 
Period of Posting 

 
Name of Intern 

04/07/2021 to 18/07/2021 Morning- Kshitija S Surve, Prachi Patel, 
 

Evening- Shubham R Shitole, Aditya A Shitole, 

19/07/2021 to 02/08/2021 Morning- Shivani C Chikhale, 
 

Evening- Omkar A Jadhav, Niranjan g Thorve 

03/08/2021 to 17/08/2021 Morning- Aishwarya Godase, 
 

Evening- Akshata D Shahane, Ritesh Wankhade 

18/08/2021 to 01/09/2021 Morning- Darshan D Bidakyale, 
 

Evening- Nitesh Yadav, Om A Bhole, 
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Department of Community Medicine 

Clinical Posting Time Table Month of January 2021 

II/I MBBS Batch D Roll No 76-100 

Venue: Demo room Time: 10am to 1.00 pm 
 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Date Day Topic Faculty 

1 11/01/2021 Monday Introduction to Community Medicine Dr. S.V Chincholikar 

2 12/01/2021 Tuesday Introduction to family Health Survey Dr. Madhura Ashturkar 

3 13/01/2021 Wednesday Family Health Survey Dr. Ashlesha Dandekar 

4 14/01/2021 Thursday Family Health Survey Dr. Ashlesha Dandekar 

5 15/01/2021 Friday Family Health Survey Dr. Maya Kshirsagar 

6 16/01/2021 Saturday Family Health Survey & Health 
education activity 

Dr. Ashlesha Dandekar 

7 18/01/2021 Monday Presentation/Group Discussion 
Family Health Survey 

All faculty 

8 19/01/2021 Tuesday Introduction to School Health & visit to 
school 

Dr. S.J. Kulkarni 

9 20/01/2021 Wednesday Presentation School Health All faculty 

10 21/01/2021 Thursday Case taking Dr. S.J. Kulkarni 

11 22/01/2021 Friday Diarrheal Diseases Dr. Ratna Majumdar 

12 25/01/2021 Monday Jaundice/ Hepatitis Dr. Aastha Pandey 

13 26/01/2021 Tuesday Typhoid/ Food Poisoning Dr. Madhura Ashturkar 

14 27/01/2021 Wednesday Measles/ Mumps/ARI Dr. Maya Kshirsagar 

15 28/01/2021 Thursday Diphtheria/Pertussis/ Influenza Dr. Ratna Majumdar 

16 29/01/2021 Friday Tuberculosis Dr. S.V Chincholikar 

17 30/01/2021 Saturday Malaria/ Filaria Dr. Aastha Pandey 

 
 

 

Dr. S.V. Chincholikar, 

Professor & Head, 

Dept. of Community Medicine, 

MIMER Medical College. 
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Department of Community Medicine 

Clinical Posting Time Table 

II/I MBBS Batch E Roll No 101-125 

Venue: Demo room Time: 10am to 1.00 pm 
 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Date Day Topic Faculty 

1 08/02/2021 Monday Introduction to Community Medicine Dr. S.V Chincholikar 

2 09/02/2021 Tuesday Case taking Dr. S.J. Kulkarni 

3 10/02/2021 Wednesday Diarrheal Diseases Dr. Ratna Majumdar 

4 11/02/2021 Thursday Jaundice/ Hepatitis Dr. Aastha Pandey 

5 12/02/2021 Friday Typhoid/ Food Poisoning Dr. Madhura Ashturkar 

6 15/02/2021 Monday Measles/ Mumps/ARI Dr. Maya Kshirsagar 

7 16/02/2021 Tuesday Diphtheria/Pertussis/ Influenza Dr. Ratna Majumdar 

8 17/02/2021 Wednesday Tuberculosis Dr. S.V Chincholikar 

9 18/02/2021 Thursday Malaria/ Filaria Dr. Aastha Pandey 

10 19/02/2021 Friday Dengue Dr. Maya Kshirsagar 

11 20/02/2021 Saturday Poliomyelitis Dr. Aastha Pandey 

12 22/02/2021 Monday HIV/AIDS/STDs Dr. S.J. Kulkarni 

13 23/02/2021 Tuesday Leprosy Dr. Madhura Ashturkar 

14 24/02/2021 Wednesday Rabies Dr. Maya Kshirsagar 

15 25/02/2021 Thursday Introduction to family Health Survey Dr. Madhura Ashturkar 

16 26/02/2021 Friday Family Health Survey Dr. Ashlesha Dandekar 

17 01/03/2021 Monday Family Health Survey Dr. Maya Kshirsagar 

18 02/03/2021 Tuesday Family Health Survey Dr. Ashlesha Dandekar 

19 03/03/2021 Wednesday Family Health Survey & Health 
education activity 

Dr. Ashlesha Dandekar 

20 04/03/2021 Thursday Family Health Analysis Dr. S.J. Kulkarni 

21 05/03/2021 Friday Presentation/Group Discussion 
Family Health Survey 

All faculty 

22 06/03/2021 Saturday Examination / Role play / Group 
Discussion 

All faculty 
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Department of Community Medicine 

Clinical Posting Time Table 

II/I MBBS Batch - F Roll No 126-150 

Venue: Demo room Time: 10am to 1.00 pm 
 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Date Day Topic Faculty 

1 08/03/2021 Monday Introduction to Community Medicine Dr. S.V Chincholikar 

2 09/03/2021 Tuesday Introduction to family Health Survey Dr. Madhura Ashturkar 

3 10/03/2021 Wednesday Family Health Survey Dr. Ashlesha Dandekar 

4 11/03/2021 Thursday Family Health Survey Dr. Ashlesha Dandekar 

5 12/03/2021 Friday Family Health Survey Dr. Ashlesha Dandekar 

6 15/03/2021 Monday Family Health Survey & Health 
education activity 

Dr. Ashlesha Dandekar 

7 16/03/2021 Tuesday Family Health Analysis Dr. S.J. Kulkarni 

8 17/03/2021 Wednesday Presentation/Group Discussion 
Family Health Survey 

All faculty 

9 18/03/2021 Thursday Case taking Dr. S.J. Kulkarni 

10 19/03/2021 Friday Diarrheal Diseases Dr. Ratna Majumdar 

11 20/03/2021 Saturday Jaundice/ Hepatitis Dr. Aastha Pandey 

12 22/03/2021 Monday Typhoid/ Food Poisoning Dr. Madhura Ashturkar 

13 23/03/2021 Tuesday Measles/ Mumps/ARI Dr. Maya Kshirsagar 

14 24/03/2021 Wednesday Diphtheria/Pertussis/ Influenza Dr. Ratna Majumdar 

15 25/03/2021 Thursday Tuberculosis Dr. S.V Chincholikar 

16 26/03/2021 Friday Malaria/ Filaria Dr. Maya Kshirsagar 

17 29/03/2021 Monday Dengue Dr. Maya Kshirsagar 

18 30/03/2021 Tuesday Poliomyelitis Dr. Aastha Pandey 

19 31/03/2021 Wednesday HIV/AIDS/STDs Dr. S.J. Kulkarni 

20 01/04/2021 Thursday Leprosy Dr. Madhura Ashturkar 

21 02/04/2021 Friday Rabies Dr. Maya Kshirsagar 

22 03/04/2021 Saturday Examination / Role play / Group 
Discussion 

All faculty 
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Department of Community Medicine 

Clinical Posting Time Table 

II/I MBBS Batch - A Roll No 01 to 25 

Venue: Demo room Time: 10am to 1.00 pm 
 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Date Day Topic Faculty 

1 05/04/2021 Monday Introduction to Community Medicine Dr. S.V Chincholikar 

2 06/04/2021 Tuesday Introduction to family Health Survey Dr. Madhura Ashturkar 

3 07/04/2021 Wednesday Family Health Survey Dr. Ashlesha Dandekar 

4 08/04/2021 Thursday Family Health Survey Dr. Ashlesha Dandekar 

5 09/04/2021 Friday Family Health Survey Dr. Ashlesha Dandekar 

6 12/04/2021 Monday Family Health Survey & Health 
education activity 

Dr. Ashlesha Dandekar 

7 14/04/2021 Wednesday Family Health Analysis Dr. Maya Kshirsagar 

8 15/04/2021 Thursday Presentation/Group Discussion 
Family Health Survey 

All faculty 

9 16/04/2021 Friday Case taking Dr. S.J. Kulkarni 

10 17/04/2021 Saturday Diarrheal Diseases Dr. Ratna Majumdar 

11 19/04/2021 Monday Jaundice/ Hepatitis Dr. Aastha Pandey 

12 20/04/2021 Tuesday Typhoid/ Food Poisoning Dr. Madhura Ashturkar 

13 21/04/2021 Wednesday Measles/ Mumps/ARI Dr. Ratna Majumdar 

14 22/04/2021 Thursday Diphtheria/Pertussis/ Influenza Dr. Maya Kshirsagar 

15 23/04/2021 Friday Tuberculosis Dr. S.V Chincholikar 

16 26/04/2021 Monday Malaria/ Filaria Dr. S.J. Kulkarni 

17 27/04/2021 Tuesday Dengue Dr. Maya Kshirsagar 

18 28/04/2021 Wednesday Poliomyelitis Dr. Aastha Pandey 

19 29/04/2021 Thursday HIV/AIDS/STDs Dr. S.J. Kulkarni 

20 30/04/2021 Friday Leprosy Dr. Madhura Ashturkar 

21 03/05/2021 Monday Rabies Dr. S.J. Kulkarni 

22 04/05/2021 Tuesday Examination / Role play / Group 
Discussion 

All faculty 
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Department of Community Medicine 

Clinical Posting Time Table 

II/I MBBS Batch - B Roll No 26 to 50 

Venue: Demo room Time: 11am to 1.00 pm 
 

Sr. 

No. 

Date Day Topic Faculty 

1 03/05/2021 Monday Introduction to Community Medicine Dr. S.V Chincholikar 

2 04/05/2021 Tuesday Case taking Dr. S.J. Kulkarni 

3 05/05/2021 Wednesday Typhoid/ Food Poisoning Dr. Madhura Ashturkar 

4 06/05/2021 Thursday Jaundice/ Hepatitis Dr. Aastha Pandey 

5 07/05/2021 Friday Diarrheal Diseases Dr. S.V Chincholikar 

6 10/05/2021 Monday Measles/ Mumps/ARI Dr. Maya Kshirsagar 

7 11/05/2021 Tuesday Tuberculosis Dr. S.V Chincholikar 

8 12/05/2021 Wednesday Diphtheria/Pertussis/ Influenza Dr. Madhura Ashturkar 

9 13/05/2021 Thursday Malaria/ Filaria Dr. Aastha Pandey 

10 14/05/2021 Friday Dengue Dr. Maya Kshirsagar 

11 15/05/2021 Saturday Poliomyelitis Dr. S.V Chincholikar 

12 17/05/2021 Monday HIV/AIDS/STDs Dr. S.J. Kulkarni 

13 18/05/2021 Tuesday Leprosy Dr. S.J. Kulkarni 

14 19/05/2021 Wednesday Rabies Dr. S.J. Kulkarni 

15 20/05/2021 Thursday Introduction to family Health Survey Dr. Madhura Ashturkar 

16 21/05/2021 Friday Family Health Survey Dr. Ashlesha Dandekar 

17 24/05/2021 Monday Family Health Survey Dr. Ashlesha Dandekar 

18 25/05/2021 Tuesday Family Health Survey Dr. Ashlesha Dandekar 

19 26/05/2021 Wednesday Family Health Survey Dr. Ashlesha Dandekar 

20 27/05/2021 Thursday Family Health Survey Dr. Ashlesha Dandekar 

21 28/05/2021 Friday Family Health Survey  Dr. Ashlesha Dandekar 
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Department of Community Medicine 

Clinical Posting Time Table 

II/I MBBS Batch -C Roll No - 51 to 75 

Time: 11am to 1.00 pm 
 
 

Sr. 
No 

Date Day Topic Faculty 

1 07/06/2021 Monday Introduction to Community Medicine Dr. S.V Chincholikar 

2 08/06/2021 Tuesday Case taking Dr. S.J. Kulkarni 

3 09/06/2021 Wednesday Typhoid/ Food Poisoning Dr. Madhura Ashturkar 

4 10/06/2021 Thursday Diarrheal Diseases Dr. Maya Kshirsagar 

5 11/06/2021 Friday Measles/ Mumps/ Dr. Maya Kshirsagar 

6 14/06/2021 Monday Diphtheria/Pertussis Dr. Madhura Ashturkar 

7 15/06/2021 Tuesday Tuberculosis Dr. S.V Chincholikar 

8 16/06/2021 Wednesday ARI Dr. Maya Kshirsagar 

9 17/06/2021 Thursday Influenza Dr. Madhura Ashturkar 

10 18/06/2021 Friday HIV/AIDS/STDs Dr. S.J.Kulkarni 

11 19/06/2021 Saturday Poliomyelitis Dr. Madhura Ashturkar 

12 21/06/2021 Monday Leprosy Dr. S.J. Kulkarni 

13 22/06/2021 Tuesday Rabies Dr. S.J. Kulkarni 

14 23/06/2021 Wednesday Filaria Dr. S.J. Kulkarni 

15 24/06/2021 Thursday Jaundice/ Hepatitis Dr. Aastha Pandey 

16 25/06/2021 Friday Malaria Dr. Aastha Pandey 

17 28/06/2021 Monday Dengue Dr. Maya Kshirsagar 

18 29/06/2021 Tuesday Introduction to family Health Survey Dr. Madhura Ashturkar 

19 30/06/2021 Wednesday Socio-economic status Dr. Maya Kshirsagar 

20 01/07/2021 Thursday Family Health Survey Dr. Ashlesha Dandekar 

21 02/07/2021 Friday Family Health Survey Dr. Ashlesha Dandekar 

22 03/07/2021 Saturday Family Health Survey Dr. Ashlesha Dandekar 

23 05/07/2021 Monday Family Health Survey Dr. Ashlesha Dandekar 

24 06/07/2021 Tuesday Family Health Survey & Health 
education activity 

Dr. Ashlesha Dandekar 

25 07/07/2021 Wednesday Presentation Family health survey All Faculty 

26 08/07/2021 Thursday Group Discussion All Faculty 

27 09/07/2021 Friday Examination All Faculty 
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